



**TAPAS**

**BU TAPAS BUFFET**

**FFET**

**OUR BUFFETS ARE THE PERFECT PACKAGE FOR GROUPS OF 10 OR MORE.**

**26.95pp**

**BOOK NOW**

**BAR-SALSA.COM/SOHO**

**DO YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES?**

Please inform staff of any allergens before placing your order even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change, and menus do not list all ingredients.

# TAPAS BUFFET

Calories based on a serving for 10 people

## IBÉRICO HAM CROQUETTES

Classic Iberico croquettes served with garlic mayo and chilli 2558 kcal

## HALLOUMI FRIES (V)

With cranberry sauce, sweet & sour onion and pea shoots. 1539 kcal

## GARLIC BREADED MUSHROOMS (V)

1168 kcal

## ALBÓNDIGAS

Rich pork meatballs in a rich tomato & chilli sauce. 1405 kcal

## NACHOS CLÁSICOS (V)

Crispy tortilla chips with a melted cheese sauce topped with guacamole, jalapeños, salsa and sour cream. 3727 kcal

## CALAMARES

Panko-crumbed squid strips with garlic mayo, lemon and red chilli. 1342 kcal

## STICKY CHICKEN WINGS

Tossed in a sticky Reggae Reggae Jerk BBQ Sauce™ and topped with red chilli. 864 kcal

## PIMIENTOS PADRON (VG)

With sea salt and red chilli. 602 kcal

## PATATAS BRAVAS (VG)

A classic Spanish dish of diced potato, coated in a spicy tomato sauce and topped with vegan mayonnaise. 2754 kcal

## BREADED CHICKEN GOUJONS

Spiced chicken goujons with sweetcorn relish, pomegranate and coriander. 1977 kcal

## SWEET POTATO FRIES (V)

1708 kcal

## CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (VG-M)

Served with Belgian chocolate sauce. 1463 kcal

**BOOK NOW AT  
BAR-SALSA.COM/SOHO**

**ADULTS NEED AROUND 2000 KCAL A DAY  
DO YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES?**

\*contains alcohol

Please inform staff of any allergens before placing your order even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change, and menus do not list all ingredients.

Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes.

**Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens,**

**we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination.**

**There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers.** We cannot guarantee that any dishes are free from nut traces. #Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. All weights are approximate uncooked. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations, variations may occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning (VG) Suitable for vegans. (VG-M) Suitable for vegans, however produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Some of our packages require a minimum number of people to be able to book. Please discuss with us at the time of booking. This menu is available through pre-order only and may require a deposit or full payment to secure the booking.

Management reserves the right to withdraw/change offers (without notice). All menu items are subject to availability, and any substitutions will be discussed prior to your booking. Please refer to our full terms and conditions on our website: [stonegategroup.co.uk/terms-conditions](http://stonegategroup.co.uk/terms-conditions)